
City of Austin

Board Member Phone Number Email address

Steve Adler 512‐978‐2100 steve.adler@austintexas.gov

Natasha Harper‐Madison 512‐978‐2101 natasha.madison@austintexas.gov

Delia Garza 512‐978‐2102 delia.garza@austintexas.gov

Sabino "Pio" Renteria 512‐978‐2103 sabino.renteria@austintexas.gov

Gregorio "Greg" Casar 512‐978‐2104 gregorio.casar@austintexas.gov

Ann Kitchen 512‐978‐2105 ann.kitchen@austintexas.gov

Jimmy Flannigan 512‐978‐2106 jimmy.flannigan@austintexas.gov

Leslie Pool 512‐978‐2107 leslie.pool@austintexas.gov

Paige Ellis 512‐978‐2108 paige.ellis@austintexas.gov

Kathie Tovo 512‐978‐2109 kathie.tovo@austintexas.gov

Alison Alter 512‐978‐2110 alison.alter@austintexas.gov


